NAME:	Brt. 1983	Cobblestone Quilters Guild https://cobblestoneguilters.com MEMBERSHIP 2024: RENEWAL or NEW PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY/ FILL OUT COMPLETELY				OFFICIAL USE ONLY DATE: AMT: CASH \$ CHECK # Charge	
ADDRESS:  CITY:STATE:ZIP: CELL PHONE:HOME PHONE: EMAIL ADDRESS:  Active Military Veteran Branch Active Military Veteran Branch Please PRINT EMAIL ADDRESS CAREFULL Y.  Make check payable to: COBBLESTONE QUILTERS GUILD Mail completed form and check to: Judy Sauls 2829 Sunchaser Lane Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466 Renewing Member for 2024: \$40.00 Optional Tax Deductible Donation: Judy Sauls 2829 Sunchaser Lane Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466 Memberships receive will be included in the Guild Directory Regular yearly dues are \$40.00 Dues for NEW Memberships received AFTER June 30, 2024, will	NAME:						
CELL PHONE:		ar in the directory)					
EMAIL ADDRESS:         Active Military       Veteran       Branch         Please PRINT EMAIL ADDRESS CAREFULL Y.         Make check payable to:       Renewing Member from 2023:       \$40.00         COBBLESTONE QUILTERS GUILD       Renewing Member for 2024:       \$40.00         Mail completed form and check to:       Optional Tax Deductible Donation:	CITY: STATE: ZIP:						
Active Military       Veteran       Branch         Please PRINT EMAIL ADDRESS CAREFULL Y.         Make check payable to: COBBLESTONE QUILTERS GUILD       Renewing Member from 2023:       \$40.00         Mail completed form and check to: Judy Sauls 2829 Sunchaser Lane Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466       Renewing Member for 2024:       \$40.00         Mail completed form and check to: Judy Sauls 2829 Sunchaser Lane Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466       Optional Tax Deductible Donation:	CELL PHONE:HOME PHONE:						
Make check payable to:       Renewing Member from 2023:       \$40.00	EMAIL ADDRES	SS:					
Make check payable to: COBBLESTONE QUILTERS GUILDRenewing Member from 2023: NEW Member for 2024:\$40.00Mail completed form and check to: Judy Sauls 2829 Sunchaser Lane Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466Optional Tax Deductible Donation: TOTAL:Memberships receive will be included in the Guild Directory Regular yearly dues are \$40.00Dues for NEW Memberships received AFTER June 30, 2024, will	Active Military Ve		eteran	Branch	1		
COBBLESTONE QUILTERS GUILD       NEW Member for 2024:       \$40.00         Mail completed form and check to:       Optional Tax Deductible Donation:         Judy Sauls       TOTAL:         2829 Sunchaser Lane       TOTAL:         Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466       Memberships receive will be included in the Guild Directory         Regular yearly dues are \$40.00         Dues for NEW Memberships received AFTER June 30, 2024, will			Please PRINT EMAIL	ADDRESS CAREFL	JLL Y.		
Judy Sauls       TOTAL:         2829 Sunchaser Lane       TOTAL:         Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466       Memberships receive will be included in the Guild Directory         Regular yearly dues are \$40.00       Dues for NEW Memberships received AFTER June 30, 2024, will			-		•		
Regular yearly dues are \$40.00 Dues for NEW Memberships received AFTER June 30, 2024, will	Judy Sauls 2829 Sunchaser Lane						
Dues for NEW Memberships received AFTER June 30, 2024, will		Membership				ectory	
<u>be \$20.00</u>							
		<u>ne 220.00</u>	2				

If you have any questions, please send an email to Patti Gramling at <u>pgramling22@comcast.net</u> or Judy Sauls at <u>JSDSauls@bellsouth.net</u>